## Republic of the Phillippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS & HIGHWAYS SURIGAO DEL SUR II

evised on : Dat	te fice/End-Use stated below in the retu	v and su irn enve		2024 e Section d d LINAS
andard Form/Title       REQUEST FOR QUOTATION       Off         DMPANY NAME :	stated below in the retu	v and su irn enve <u>ARMA</u> ( B	Ibmit your Iope attached ANDE R. SAI Engineer III BAC Chairma	d IL-24 LINAS
DMPANY NAME :         DDRESS :         I.N. No.         4. No./Fax No. :         Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Condition of the totation duly signed by your representative not later than 2:00 P.M. of 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4		ARMA (B	<b>ANDE R. SAI</b> Engineer III BAC Chairma	IL -24 LINAS
I. No.         H. No./Fax No. :         Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Condition rotation duly signed by your representative not later than 2:00 P.M. of 2.5 U 2024         rewith, to the BAC Secretariat, DPWH, Bslig City.         All entries must be typewritten or legibly written.         Delivery period within ten (10) w.d. upon receipt of the approved funded         Purchase Order (P.O.) Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec 69 of the Revised         IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.         Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one         year for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.         Price validity shall be for a period of one hundred twenty (120) calendar days.         G.EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.         Bidders submit original brochure showing certifications of the product, If applicable.         Please indicate the brand for each items being offered.         te approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00         urgose :       For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024.         term       ITEMS & DESCRIPTION         No.       ITEMS & DESCRIPTION		ARMA (B	<b>ANDE R. SAI</b> Engineer III BAC Chairma	IL -24 LINAS
H. No./Fax No. :         Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Condition of the other than 2:00 P.M. of 2 5 2024         rewith, to the BAC Secretariat, DPWH, Bslig City.         All entries must be typewritten or legibly written.         Delivery period within ten (10) w.d. upon receipt of the approved funded         Purchase Order (P.O.) Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec 69 of the Revised         IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.         Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one year for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.         Price validity shall be for a period of one hundred twenty (120) calendar days.         G.EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.         Bidders submit original brochure showing certifications of the product, If applicable.         Please indicate the brand for each items being offered.         e approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00         Impose :       For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024.         Rem No.       ITEMS & DESCRIPTION         1       Emergency Tripod Light         Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m		ARMA (B	<b>ANDE R. SAI</b> Engineer III BAC Chairma	IL -24 LINAS
Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Condition of the other than 2:00 P.M. of 2 5 2024         rewith, to the BAC Secretariat, DPWH, Bslig City.         All entries must be typewritten or legibly written.         Delivery period within ten (10) w.d. upon receipt of the approved funded         Purchase Order (P.O.) Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec 69 of the Revised         IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.         Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one         year for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.         Price validity shall be for a period of one hundred twenty (120) calendar days.         G.EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.         Bidders submit original brochure showing certifications of the product, If applicable.         Please indicate the brand for each items being offered.         e approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00         urpose :       For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024.         tem       ITEMS & DESCRIPTION         No.       ITEMS & DESCRIPTION         Yoltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m		ARMA (B	<b>ANDE R. SAI</b> Engineer III BAC Chairma	IL -24 LINAS
All entries must be typewritten or legibly written.         Delivery period within ten (10) w.d. upon receipt of the approved funded         Purchase Order (P.O.) Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec 69 of the Revised         IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.         Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one         year for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.         Price validity shall be for a period of one hundred twenty (120) calendar days.         G.EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.         Bidders submit original brochure showing certifications of the product, If applicable.         Please indicate the brand for each items being offered.         te approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00         urpose :       For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024.         term       ITEMS & DESCRIPTION         No.       ITEMS & DESCRIPTION		ARMA (B	<b>ANDE R. SAI</b> Engineer III BAC Chairma	IL -24 LINAS
All entries must be typewritten or legibly written.         Delivery period within ten (10) w.d. upon receipt of the approved funded         Purchase Order (P.O.) Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec 69 of the Revised         IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.         Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one         year for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.         Price validity shall be for a period of one hundred twenty (120) calendar days.         G.EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.         Bidders submit original brochure showing certifications of the product, If applicable.         Please indicate the brand for each items being offered.         te approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00         urpose :       For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024.         term       ITEMS & DESCRIPTION         No.       ITEMS & DESCRIPTION		ARMA (B	<b>ANDE R. SAI</b> Engineer III BAC Chairma	IL -24 LINAS
All entries must be typewritten or legibly written. Delivery period within ten (10) w.d. upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O.) Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one year for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user. Price validity shall be for a period of one hundred twenty (120) calendar days. G.EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation. Bidders submit original brochure showing certifications of the product, If applicable. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. te approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00 Impose : For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024. ITEMS & DESCRIPTION 1 Emergency Tripod Light Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m	QTY.	( B	ANDO R. SAI Engineer III BAC Chairma	A CAREAR A SAN ANA A SAN ANA A SAN ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA AN
Delivery period within ten (10) w.d. upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O.) Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one year for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user. Price validity shall be for a period of one hundred twenty (120) calendar days. G.EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation. Bidders submit original brochure showing certifications of the product, If applicable. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. te approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00 arpose : For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024. tem ITEMS & DESCRIPTION No. 1 Emergency Tripod Light Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m	QTY.	( B	ANDO R. SAI Engineer III BAC Chairma	A CAREAR A SAN ANA A SAN ANA A SAN ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA AN
Delivery period within ten (10) w.d. upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O.) Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one year for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user. Price validity shall be for a period of one hundred twenty (120) calendar days. G.EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation. Bidders submit original brochure showing certifications of the product, If applicable. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. te approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00 arpose : For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024. tem ITEMS & DESCRIPTION No. 1 Emergency Tripod Light Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m	QTY.	( B	ANDO R. SAI Engineer III BAC Chairma	A CAREAR A SAN ANA A SAN ANA A SAN ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA AN
Purchase Order (P.O.) Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec 69 of the Revised         IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.         Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one         year for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.         Price validity shall be for a period of one hundred twenty (120) calendar days.         G.EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.         Bidders submit original brochure showing certifications of the product, If applicable.         Please indicate the brand for each items being offered.         te approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00         Impose :       For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024.         tem       ITEMS & DESCRIPTION         No.       I         1       Emergency Tripod Light         Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m	QTY.	( B	Engineer III AC Chairma	
IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.         Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one year for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.         Price validity shall be for a period of one hundred twenty (120) calendar days.         G.EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.         Bidders submit original brochure showing certifications of the product, If applicable.         Please indicate the brand for each items being offered.         te approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00         Impose :       For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024.         tem       ITEMS & DESCRIPTION         No.       ITEMS & DESCRIPTION         1       Emergency Tripod Light         Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m	QTY.	( B	Engineer III AC Chairma	
Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one year for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.         Price validity shall be for a period of one hundred twenty (120) calendar days.         G.EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.         Bidders submit original brochure showing certifications of the product, If applicable.         Please indicate the brand for each items being offered.         te approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00         Impose :       For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024.         tem       ITEMS & DESCRIPTION         No.       I         1       Emergency Tripod Light         Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m	QTY.	( B	Engineer III AC Chairma	
year for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user. Price validity shall be for a period of one hundred twenty (120) calendar days. G.EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation. Bidders submit original brochure showing certifications of the product, If applicable. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. the approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00 Impose : For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024. TEMS & DESCRIPTION No. 1 Emergency Tripod Light Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m	QTY.	( B	Engineer III AC Chairma	
Price validity shall be for a period of one hundred twenty (120) calendar days. G.EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation. Bidders submit original brochure showing certifications of the product, If applicable. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. te approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00 Impose : For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024. ITEMS & DESCRIPTION No. 1 Emergency Tripod Light Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m	QTY.	( B	AC Chairma	
G.EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation. Bidders submit original brochure showing certifications of the product, If applicable. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. te approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00 arpose : For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024. tem ITEMS & DESCRIPTION No. 1 Emergency Tripod Light Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m	QTY.			n ) I
Bidders submit original brochure showing certifications of the product, If applicable. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. e approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00 Impose : For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024. ITEMS & DESCRIPTION No. 1 Emergency Tripod Light Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m	QTY.	Unit	UNIT	
Please indicate the brand for each items being offered. te approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00 Impose : For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024. TEMS & DESCRIPTION No. 1 Emergency Tripod Light Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m	QTY.	Unit	UNIT	
te approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00 Impose : For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024. TEMS & DESCRIPTION No. 1 Emergency Tripod Light Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m	QTY.	Unit	UNIT	
Irpose :       For use in the operation of Maintenance Section during Calamities for the 4th quarter CY-2024.         tem       ITEMS & DESCRIPTION         No.       ITEMS & DESCRIPTION         1       Emergency Tripod Light         Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m	QTY.	Unit	UNIT	-
for the 4th quarter CY-2024. TEMS & DESCRIPTION 1 Emergency Tripod Light Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m	QTY.	Unit	UNIT	r
ITEMS & DESCRIPTION       No.       1       Emergency Tripod Light       Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m	QTY.	Unit	UNIT	I
No.       Image: Constraints & Description         1       Emergency Tripod Light         Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m	QTY.	Unit	UNIT	1
1 Emergency Tripod Light Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m		our l		TOTAL PRICE
Voltage: 20V, Bulb: LED; Height: 1.0-2.2m			PRICE	
	1	set		
Water & Dust Resisitance: IP54				
Battery 54V/60V Lithium Ion Rechargeable with Charger	3	nce		
2 Electric Debris/Vegetation Blower Cordless Brushless Axial Blower		pcs		
Blow Speed: 0-200 km/h Blow Area Volume: 0-600 CFM Variable Speed				
Blow Area Volume: 0-600 CFM Variable Speed				
3 60V Li-lon 9.0 Battery with Charger	2	set		
Compatible with electric grasscutter, electric blower	<u> </u>	351		
and Emergency Tripod Light				
4 Rechargeable Chainsaw	1	set	······	
60V 50cm, Battery: 60V 9.0 Mah Li-lon with charger;	•			
Chain Speed: 13.5m/s; Pitch: 3/8";				
Motor Type: Brushless; Oil Capacity: 115ml				
Weight: 5.7 kg				
				<u> </u>
and and Model : Wa	arranty	:	L	•
	ce Validity	;		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

Printed Name/Signature/Date

Tel. No./Cellphone No./E-Mail Address

	Republic of the Phillippines					
	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS &	HIGHWAY	′S			
	SURIGAO DEL SUR II					
	REGIONAL OFFICE XIII					
	Mancarogo, Bislig City					
Namo	of Procuring Entiry: Department of Public Works & Highways	Request for	Quotation	(P.R. No.) : 20	024-10-153	
Revised		Date		: October 1, 2		
	rd Form/Title REQUEST FOR QUOTATION	Office/End-l		Maintenance		
	ANY NAME :		<u></u>			
ADDRE			•			
AUDRE T.I.N. N			-		and i	
	./Fax No. :		•		Contraction of the second seco	
Diec	an quete your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Condi	tion stated be	low and su	ibmit your	CAN THE CONTRACT OF THE OWNER	
riea	and duly signed by your representative not later than 2:00 P.M. of $25$ ULI 2	U/4 in the r	eturn enve	lope attached	lucer 🔪	
	h, to the BAC Secretariat, DPWH, Bslig City.					
nerewit	II, IU IIIE DAO SEGIELAIRAL DI VIII, DBIY OLY.	1	이 가장하고 1977년 - 1975년 - 1975년 1975년 - 1975년 -	E. 16-14	-24	
	the second by the second ten or logitht continue		in generation	[][][]		
	ntries must be typewritten or legibly written.	1		山地。这	L-LB S./	
	rery period within ten (10) w.d. upon receipt of the approved funded		S. Jom			
	chase Order (P.O.) Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec 69 of the Revised			CAU SU		
	-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.		APM	ANDO R. SAL	INAS	
8	ranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one		MIXIVII	Engineer III		
	year for Equipment nom date of acceptance by the one door.					
	e validity shall be for a period of one hundred twenty (120) calendar days.		( [	Sau Chainnai	• /	
	2S Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.					
1	ers submit original brochure showing certifications of the product, If applicable.					
	se indicate the brand for each items being offered.					
The ap	proved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 420,000.00					
Purpo		les				
<b> </b>	for the 4th quarter CY-2024.	1	Т	I INIIT		
Item	ITEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY.	Unit	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
No.	m I shake Data David and	3	set	FRIVE		
5	Rechargeable Pole Pruner	<u> </u>	391			
<u> </u>	Battery: 60V 9.0 Mah Li-lon with charger;					
<b>[</b>	Bar Length: 20cm, Totl Length: 10ft			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
L	Chain Speed: 6.5 m/s; Motor Type: Brushless					
L	Oil Capacity: 115ml, Weight: 4kg		+			
<b> </b>	X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-					
I			<b> </b>	<b> </b>		
L						
L				<u></u>		
				<b>_</b>	L	
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
				<u> </u>		
				<u> </u>		
[				<u> </u>		
					<u> </u>	
<b></b>			1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
Brand	and Model :	Warranty	:			
1	ry Period :	Price Valid	ity :			
Aft	er having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the	e item(s) at pr	ices			
note a						
					-	
		Printed Name/Signature/Date				

Tel. No./Cellphone No./E-Mail Address